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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - M ontevideo Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 28 5:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Silver Plate Cutlery Set

Royal Doulton China Dinnerware Set
Souvenir And Collectors Spoons
Souvenir And Collectors Spoons
Xmas And Seasonal Decorations
Fireplace Accessories

11 Lamps

3 Retro Lamps

2 Handmade Wooden Lamps
Ethnic Dolls And Collectibles
Shells, Rocks And Minerals
Decor

Candles And Holders

Baskets, Planters, Flowers
Vases And Fountain

Silver Plate, Glass And Metal Servers
Armchair And Side Table
Miniatures And Display Shelf
China And Porcelain

Blue Mountain Pottery

Pottery

Art Glass

Console Table

Couch

Figurines

Bench And Magazine Rack
Scandinavian Serving Ware

3 Rugs

Pots And Pans

Knives And Carving Utensils, Microwave Stand
Kitchen Table And Bench

Picnic And Outdoor Tableware
Bake And Cookware
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Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 7 7:30pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Canisters And Kitchenware

Serving And Kitchenware

Mugs And Beverage Containers
Glassware

Bakeware

Small Appliances

Glassware

Small Appliances

Stoneware

Cutlery And Kitchen Utensils

Fire King, Pyrex And Anchor Kitchenware
Pyrex Nesting Bowls

Decorative Tins And Storage Containers
Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Fine Jewelry

Costume Jewelry With Box, Clocks
Dresser And Mirror

Raggedy Ann Playsets, Chalkboard
Wine Glasses, Server, Coasters

Beer Steins

Children's Books

Children's Games

Couch

Reader's Digest And Encyclopedia Sets
Books

Vintage Books

Cooking And Gardening Books

Books

Health And Medical

Beauty And Household

Family And Adult Games And Puzzles
Children's Games And Puzzles



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

Title

Small Novelty Toy Items

Card Tables And Chairs

New Wholesale Lot Of Jokes And Puzzles
Musical Instruments

New Wholesale Lot Of Novelty, Gag ltems,
Puzzles

Barbie Dolls And Accessories
Preschool Toys

Plush Toys

Playsets

Toys And Doll House

Sewing Machine And Craft Supplies
Linens

Ladies And Men's Accessories
Children's Furniture

Serving Dishes And Decanters
Cross And Olive Pattern Crystal
China And Ceramic Serving Dishes
Crystal And Tableware

Decor

Outdoor Games

Metal Shelf Wood And Gardening
Wood Dovetailed Dresser

Heavy Metal Shelving

Winter Sports And Roller Blades
Sportek Bike

Vintage CCM 3 Speed

Sportek Ridge runner Mountain Bike
Garden And Yard Tools

Ping Pong Table

Desk And Chair

Desk And Office Supplies

School Desk

Laptop Desk And Electronics
Viking Stereo With Records And 45's
Knechtels Side Table

Tv Stand Shelf And Table

Glass Side Table And Mirrors
Three Tables

Tennessee Red Cedar Chest
Frames

Carriage And Dall

Lots Of Dolls
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Lot

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
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Title

Baby Linens

Coffee Table

Toshiba 35" Tv And Stand

Pine Table

4 |kea Pine Chairs

Vintage Typewriters

Binoculars And Opera Glasses
Cameras

Ladders And Humidifier

Kodak Projection Carousel And Screen
Wall Decor

Vic 20 With Games Hp Printer And Software
Fondue Potsand Bar Ware

Wall Art

Embroidered Pictures And Prints
Prints And Photos

2 Prints

Original Art

3 Paintings

Four Paintings

Pastel

3 Pictures

Vintage Luggage

Vintage Apollo Luggage

Luggage And Bags

Bookshelves And Metal Racks
Wooden Shutter

Canning And Coolers And Metal Shelves
Cleaning Supplies

3 Chairs

2 Vintage Chairs

Roll A Way Cot And Single Spring
Fasteners And Nails

Benches And Tools

Power Tools And Tools

Non Working Treadmill And Bike
Patio Chairs

Master Chef BBQ

Vintage Wildflower Corningware
Vintage Cornflower Corningware
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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